4:00

4:10

4:25

4:40

5:55

SCSS Public Forum Agendas

North Carolina Department of Public Safety
Governor's Crime Commission
GCC Special Committee on School Shootings
Greenville Convention Center, Greenville, NC

PUBLIC FORUM
Agenda

Welcome and Opening Remarks

Introductions

GCC Special Committee on School Shootings:
Report Contents, Process, Guiding Principles

Public Input about School Safety

Adjourn

33

Co-chair Alan Cloninger
Sheriff - Gaston County
Co-chair Donnie Harrison
Sheriff — Wake County

Committee Members

Joanne McDaniel
Special Committee Consultant





