## **SCSS Public Forum Agendas**

## **North Carolina Department of Public Safety**

## Governor's Crime Commission GCC Special Committee on School Shootings Greenville Convention Center, Greenville, NC PUBLIC FORUM Agenda

4:00	Welcome and Opening Remarks	Co-chair Alan Cloninger Sheriff - Gaston County Co-chair Donnie Harrison Sheriff – Wake County
4:10	Introductions	Committee Members
4:25	GCC Special Committee on School Shootings: Report Contents, Process, Guiding Principles	Joanne McDaniel Special Committee Consultant
4:40	Public Input about School Safety	
5:55	Adjourn	